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The charges shown below are stated in dollars per dekatherm.

Rate Schedule and
Type of Charge

FT-1 - Firm
Transportation Service

Reservation Charge

Usage Charge [1]

Daily Reservation Charge

Elko Incremental
Facilities Surcharge

2010 Expansion Incremental
Facilities Surcharge

2015 Elko Area Expansion
Incremental Facilities
Surcharge

2018 Expansion Incremental
Facilities Surcharge

LGS-1 - Firm Liquefied
Natural Gas Service

Storage Charge
Delivery Charge
Injection Charge
Withdrawal Charge

IT-1 - Interruptible
Transportation Service

Usage Charge [1]

Issued On: January 31, 2020

Category 1
Base
Tariff Rate

(less than 5 years)

Maximum Minimum

$10.2507
0.0000
0.3370

7.3189

14.5299

19.3532

51.7211

$0.0000
0.0000

Category 1
Base
Tariff Rate

(less than 5 years)

Maximum Minimum

$0.3118 $0.0000

4.1159 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000
Base

Tariff Rate

Maximum Minimum

$0.3370

$0.0010

Category 2
Base
Tariff Rate
(5 years or more)

Maximum Minimum

$10.0751
0.0000
0.3312

$0.0000
0.0000

7.2266

14.0424

18.6687
49.6434

Category 2
Base
Tariff Rate
(5 years or more)
Maximum Minimum

$ 0.3080 $0.0000
4.0653 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000

Effective On: February 1, 2020



